
  

QUARTERBACKS 
1. Cam Newton CAR vs ATL 
2. Russell Wilson SEA at BAL 
3. Tom Brady NE at HOU 
4. Ryan Fitzpatrick NYJ vs TEN 
5. Jameis Winston TB vs NO 
6. Blake Bortles JAX vs IND 
7. Carson Palmer  ARI vs MIN 
8. Drew Brees NO at TB 
9. Alex Smith KC vs SD 
10. Johnny Manziel CLE vs SF 
11. Eli Manning NYG at MIA 
12. Aaron Rodgers GB vs DAL 
13. Andy Dalton CIN vs PIT 
14. Tyrod Taylor BUF at PHI 
15. Blaine Gabbert SF at CLE 
16. Matthew Stafford DET at STL 
17. Ben Roethlisberger PIT at CIN 
18. Jay Cutler CHI vs WAS 
19. Brian Hoyer  HOU vs NE 
20. Brock Osweiler DEN vs OAK 
21. Ryan Tannehill MIA vs NYG 
22. Philip Rivers SD at KC 
23. Matt Schaub BAL vs SEA 
24. Marcus Mariota TEN at NYJ 
25. Matt Ryan ATL at CAR 
26. Sam Bradford  PHI vs BUF 
27. Derek Carr OAK at DEN 
28. Kirk Cousins WAS at CHI 
29. Matt Hasselbeck IND at JAX 
30. Matt Cassel DAL at GB 
31. Case Keenum  STL vs DET 
32. Charlie Whitehurst IND at JAX 
33. Teddy Bridgewater MIN at ARI 

RUNNING BACKS 
1. David Johnson  ARI vs MIN 
2. DeAngelo Williams PIT at CIN 
3. Doug Martin TB vs NO 
4. Thomas Rawls SEA at BAL 
5. Mark Ingram NO at TB 
6. Devonta Freeman ATL at CAR 
7. LeSean McCoy BUF at PHI 
8. Adrian Peterson MIN at ARI 
9. Darren McFadden DAL at GB 
10. T.J. Yeldon JAX vs IND 
11. Shaun Draughn SF at CLE 
12. Todd Gurley STL vs DET 
13. Jonathan StewartCAR vs ATL 
14. Matt Forte CHI vs WAS 
15. Javorius Allen BAL vs SEA 
16. Lamar Miller MIA vs NYG 
17. Charcandrick West KC vs SD 
18. Frank Gore IND at JAX 
19. Spencer Ware KC vs SD 
20. Matt Jones WAS at CHI 
21. James Starks GB vs DAL 
22. Jeremy Hill CIN vs PIT 
23. Latavius Murray  OAK at DEN 
24. Chris Ivory NYJ vs TEN 
25. Ronnie Hillman DEN vs OAK 
26. LeGarrette Blount NE at HOU 
27. C.J. Anderson DEN vs OAK 
28. Charles Sims TB vs NO 
29. Jeremy Langford CHI vs WAS 
30. Danny Woodhead SD at KC 
31. Darren Sproles  PHI vs BUF 
32. Isaiah Crowell CLE vs SF 
33. Duke Johnson CLE vs SF 
34. Melvin Gordon SD at KC 
35. Ryan Mathews  PHI vs BUF 
36. Bilal Powell NYJ vs TEN 
37. Theo Riddick DET at STL 
38. Giovani Bernard CIN vs PIT 
39. Antonio Andrews TEN at NYJ 
40. Ameer Abdullah  DET at STL 
41. James White NE at HOU 
42. Rashad Jennings NYG at MIA 
43. Chris Polk HOU vs NE 
44. Shane Vereen NYG at MIA 
45. Orleans Darkwa NYG at MIA 
46. Brandon Bolden NE at HOU 
47. Jonathan Grimes HOU vs NE 
48. DeMarco Murray PHI vs BUF 
49. Joique Bell DET at STL 
50. Tre Mason STL vs DET 
51. David Cobb TEN at NYJ 
52. Kenjon Barner PHI vs BUF 
53. Mike Tolbert CAR vs ATL 
54. Robert Turbin DAL at GB 
55. Stepfan Taylor ARI vs MIN 
56. Chris Thompson WAS at CHI 
57. Alfred Blue HOU vs NE 
58. Jay Ajayi MIA vs NYG 
59. John Crockett GB vs DAL 
60. Eddie Lacy GB vs DAL 
61. Denard Robinson JAX vs IND 
62. Kerwynn Williams ARI vs MIN 
63. Terrance West BAL vs SEA 
64. Travaris Cadet SF at CLE 
65. Dan Herron  IND at JAX 
66. Alfred Morris WAS at CHI 
67. Andre Williams NYG at MIA 
68. C.J. Spiller NO at TB 

WIDE RECEIVERS 
1. Odell Beckham Jr NYG at MIA 
2. A.J. Green CIN vs PIT 
3. Brandon MarshallNYJ vs TEN 
4. Eric Decker NYJ vs TEN 
5. DeAndre Hopkins HOU vs NE 
6. Antonio Brown  PIT at CIN 
7. Jeremy Maclin KC vs SD 
8. Alshon Jeffery CHI vs WAS 
9. Calvin Johnson DET at STL 
10. Allen Robinson JAX vs IND 
11. Doug Baldwin SEA at BAL 
12. Brandin Cooks NO at TB 
13. Danny Amendola  NE at HOU 
14. Demaryius Thomas DEN vs OAK 
15. Emmanuel Sanders DEN vs OAK 
16. Julio Jones ATL at CAR 
17. Larry Fitzgerald ARI vs MIN 
18. Jarvis Landry  MIA vs NYG 
19. T.Y. Hilton  IND at JAX 
20. Martavis Bryant PIT at CIN 
21. Vincent Jackson TB vs NO 
22. Stefon Diggs MIN at ARI 
23. Allen Hurns  JAX vs IND 
24. Amari Cooper OAK at DEN 
25. Anquan Boldin SF at CLE 
26. Mike Evans TB vs NO 
27. Brian Hartline CLE vs SF 
28. Kamar Aiken BAL vs SEA 
29. Michael Floyd ARI vs MIN 
30. DeSean Jackson WAS at CHI 
31. Travis Benjamin  CLE vs SF 
32. DeVante Parker MIA vs NYG 
33. Robert Woods BUF at PHI 
34. Jordan Matthews PHI vs BUF 
35. Randall Cobb GB vs DAL 
36. John Brown ARI vs MIN 
37. Golden Tate  DET at STL 
38. Nate Washington HOU vs NE 
39. Marvin Jones CIN vs PIT 
40. Donte Moncrief IND at JAX 
41. Ted Ginn  CAR vs ATL 
42. Dontrelle Inman SD at KC 
43. Sammy Watkins BUF at PHI 
44. Keshawn Martin NE at HOU 
45. Michael Crabtree OAK at DEN 
46. Brandon LaFell NE at HOU 
47. Dez Bryant DAL at GB 
48. Tyler Lockett  SEA at BAL 
49. James Jones GB vs DAL 
50. Chris Givens BAL vs SEA 
51. Cecil Shorts  HOU vs NE 
52. Seth Roberts OAK at DEN 
53. Roddy White ATL at CAR 
54. Rueben Randle NYG at MIA 
55. Davante Adams GB vs DAL 
56. Steve Johnson SD at KC 
57. Markus Wheaton  PIT at CIN 
58. Dorial Green-BeckhamTEN at NYJ 
59. Kenny Britt STL vs DET 
60. Pierre Garcon WAS at CHI 
61. Malcom Floyd  SD at KC 
62. Tavon Austin  STL vs DET 
63. Griff Whalen IND at JAX 
64. Albert Wilson KC vs SD 
65. Jeremy Butler BAL vs SEA 
66. Kenny Stills MIA vs NYG 
67. Jermaine Kearse SEA at BAL 
68. Kendall Wright TEN at NYJ 

PLACE KICKERS 
1. Cairo Santos KC vs SD 
2. Steve Hauschka SEA at BAL 
3. Graham Gano CAR vs ATL 
4. Chandler CatanzaroARI vs MIN 
5. Connor Barth TB vs NO 
6. Brandon McManusDEN vs OAK 
7. Mason Crosby GB vs DAL 
8. Mike Nugent CIN vs PIT 
9. Randy Bullock NYJ vs TEN 
10. Stephen Gostkowski NE at HOU 
11. Jason Myers JAX vs IND 
12. Robbie Gould CHI vs WAS 
13. Josh Brown NYG at MIA 
14. Adam Vinatieri IND at JAX 
15. Dan Carpenter BUF at PHI 
16. Caleb Sturgis PHI vs BUF 
17. Travis Coons CLE vs SF 
18. Zach Hocker STL vs DET 
19. Andrew Franks MIA vs NYG 
20. Kai Forbath NO at TB 
21. Chris Boswell PIT at CIN 
22. Matt Prater DET at STL 
23. Nick Novak HOU vs NE 
24. Dustin Hopkins WAS at CHI 
25. Phil Dawson SF at CLE 
26. Shayne Graham ATL at CAR 
27. Dan Bailey DAL at GB 
28. Blair Walsh MIN at ARI 
29. Ryan Succop TEN at NYJ 
30. Sebastian Janikowski OAK at DEN 
31. Justin Tucker BAL vs SEA 
32. Josh Lambo SD at KC 

TIGHT ENDS 
1. Travis Kelce KC vs SD 
2. Greg Olsen CAR vs ATL 
3. Zach Miller CHI vs WAS 
4. Scott Chandler NE at HOU 
5. Gary Barnidge CLE vs SF 
6. Jordan Reed  WAS at CHI 
7. Richard Rodgers GB vs DAL 
8. Ben Watson NO at TB 
9. Charles Clay BUF at PHI 
10. Delanie Walker TEN at NYJ 
11. Will Tye NYG at MIA 
12. Jason Witten DAL at GB 
13. Austin Seferian-Jenkins TB vs NO 
14. Julius Thomas JAX vs IND 
15. Crockett Gillmore BAL vs SEA 
16. Cooper Helfet SEA at BAL 
17. Antonio Gates SD at KC 
18. Jacob Tamme ATL at CAR 
19. Zach Ertz  PHI vs BUF 
20. Jordan Cameron MIA vs NYG 
21. Eric Ebron DET at STL 
22. Jared Cook STL vs DET 
23. Coby Fleener IND at JAX 
24. Luke Willson SEA at BAL 
25. Kyle Rudolph MIN at ARI 
26. Tyler Eifert CIN vs PIT 
27. Blake Bell SF at CLE 
28. Vance McDonald SF at CLE 
29. Vernon Davis DEN vs OAK 
30. Owen Daniels DEN vs OAK 
31. Ryan Griffin HOU vs NE 
32. Darren Fells ARI vs MIN 
33. Ladarius Green  SD at KC 

TEAM DEF / SPECIAL TEAMS 
1. Green Bay PackersGB vs DAL 
2. Seattle SeahawksSEA at BAL 
3. New York Jets NYJ vs TEN 
4. Denver Broncos DEN vs OAK 
5. Arizona Cardinals ARI vs MIN 
6. Kansas City Chiefs KC vs SD 
7. Detroit Lions DET at STL 
8. Jacksonville JaguarsJAX vs IND 
9. Chicago Bears CHI vs WAS 
10. Carolina PanthersCAR vs ATL 
11. Cleveland Browns CLE vs SF 
12. St. Louis Rams STL vs DET 
13. Indianapolis Colts IND at JAX 
14. New England PatriotsNE at HOU 
15. San Francisco 49ers SF at CLE 
16. New York Giants NYG at MIA 
17. Buffalo Bills BUF at PHI 
18. Philadelphia EaglesPHI vs BUF 
19. Cincinnati Bengals CIN vs PIT 
20. Washington RedskinsWAS at CHI 
21. Miami Dolphins MIA vs NYG 
22. Tampa Bay BuccaneersTB vs NO 
23. Oakland Raiders OAK at DEN 
24. Dallas Cowboys DAL at GB 
25. Houston Texans HOU vs NE 
26. Pittsburgh Steelers PIT at CIN 
27. Atlanta Falcons ATL at CAR 
28. Tennessee Titans TEN at NYJ 
29. Baltimore RavensBAL vs SEA 
30. New Orleans Saints NO at TB 
31. San Diego Chargers SD at KC 
32. Minnesota Vikings MIN at ARI 

Compliments of: 

WWW.FOOTBALLWEBLOG.COM 
Epic Ideas to Enhance Your Enjoyment of Football 

FREE 2015 NFL CHEATSHEET 
Week 14 

Based on: 
Pass TDs = 4 pts    Other Off TDs = 6 pts 
Pass Yards = 1 pt per 20 Yards 
Rush/Rec Yards = 1 pt per 10 Yards 
Field Goals = 3 pts       Extra points = 1 pt 
Fumble/Interception Ret TDs = 6 pts 
Punt/Kickoff Return TDs = 6 pts 

Safety = 2 pts 



 

QUARTERBACKS 
1. Cam Newton CAR / 5 
2. Carson Palmer  ARI / 9 
3. Tom Brady NE / 4 
4. Ben Roethlisberger  PIT / 11 
5. Russell Wilson SEA / 9 
6. Ryan Fitzpatrick NYJ / 5 
7. Andy Dalton CIN / 7 
8. Aaron Rodgers GB / 7 
9. Blake Bortles JAX / 8 
10. Drew Brees NO / 11 
11. Tyrod Taylor BUF / 8 
12. Matthew Stafford DET / 9 
13. Matt Ryan ATL / 10 
14. Jameis Winston TB / 6 
15. Eli Manning NYG / 11 
16. Brian Hoyer  HOU / 9 
17. Marcus Mariota TEN / 4 
18. Derek Carr OAK / 6 
19. Alex Smith KC / 9 
20. Philip Rivers SD / 10 
21. Andrew Luck  IND / 10 
22. Ryan Tannehill MIA / 5 
23. Johnny Manziel CLE / 11 
24. Jay Cutler CHI / 7 
25. Blaine Gabbert SF / 10 
26. Sam Bradford  PHI / 8 
27. Kirk Cousins WAS / 8 
28. Matt Schaub BAL / 9 
29. Teddy Bridgewater  MIN / 5 
30. Matt Hasselbeck IND / 10 
31. Brock Osweiler DEN / 7 
32. Matt Cassel DAL / 6 
33. Case Keenum  STL / 6 

RUNNING BACKS 
1. Devonta Freeman  ATL / 10 
2. David Johnson  ARI / 9 
3. DeAngelo Williams PIT / 11 
4. Mark Ingram NO / 11 
5. Adrian Peterson MIN / 5 
6. Thomas Rawls SEA / 9 
7. LeSean McCoy BUF / 8 
8. Jonathan Stewart CAR / 5 
9. Javorius Allen BAL / 9 
10. Doug Martin TB / 6 
11. Todd Gurley STL / 6 
12. T.J. Yeldon JAX / 8 
13. Lamar Miller MIA / 5 
14. Darren McFadden DAL / 6 
15. Matt Forte CHI / 7 
16. Chris Ivory NYJ / 5 
17. Frank Gore IND / 10 
18. Jeremy Hill CIN / 7 
19. Latavius Murray  OAK / 6 
20. Charcandrick West KC / 9 
21. Ronnie Hillman DEN / 7 
22. Spencer Ware KC / 9 
23. Shaun Draughn SF / 10 
24. Jeremy Langford CHI / 7 
25. DeMarco Murray PHI / 8 
26. Giovani Bernard CIN / 7 
27. Matt Jones WAS / 8 
28. LeGarrette Blount NE / 4 
29. C.J. Anderson DEN / 7 
30. Ryan Mathews  PHI / 8 
31. Eddie Lacy GB / 7 
32. Bilal Powell NYJ / 5 
33. James Starks GB / 7 
34. Melvin Gordon SD / 10 
35. Danny Woodhead SD / 10 
36. Antonio Andrews TEN / 4 
37. Ameer Abdullah  DET / 9 
38. Chris Polk HOU / 9 
39. Theo Riddick DET / 9 
40. Darren Sproles  PHI / 8 
41. Charles Sims TB / 6 
42. Duke Johnson CLE / 11 
43. Shane Vereen NYG / 11 
44. Alfred Blue HOU / 9 
45. Jay Ajayi MIA / 5 
46. Rashad Jennings NYG / 11 
47. Brandon Bolden NE / 4 
48. Isaiah Crowell CLE / 11 
49. James White NE / 4 
50. Joique Bell DET / 9 
51. Jonathan Grimes HOU / 9 
52. Andre Ellington  ARI / 9 
53. Karlos Williams BUF / 8 
54. Dan Herron  IND / 10 
55. Orleans Darkwa NYG / 11 
56. David Cobb TEN / 4 
57. Mike Tolbert CAR / 5 
58. Chris Thompson WAS / 8 
59. Jerick McKinnon MIN / 5 
60. Kerwynn Williams ARI / 9 
61. Terrance West BAL / 9 
62. Marcel Reece OAK / 6 
63. Robert Turbin DAL / 6 
64. C.J. Spiller NO / 11 
65. Alfred Morris WAS / 8 
66. Tre Mason STL / 6 
67. Tevin Coleman ATL / 10 
68. KaDeem Carey  CHI / 7 

WIDE RECEIVERS 
1. Odell Beckham Jr NYG / 11 
2. Antonio Brown  PIT / 11 
3. DeAndre Hopkins HOU / 9 
4. Larry Fitzgerald ARI / 9 
5. Brandon Marshall NYJ / 5 
6. Julio Jones ATL / 10 
7. Allen Robinson JAX / 8 
8. Brandin Cooks NO / 11 
9. A.J. Green CIN / 7 
10. Jeremy Maclin KC / 9 
11. Alshon Jeffery CHI / 7 
12. Sammy Watkins BUF / 8 
13. Danny Amendola  NE / 4 
14. Calvin Johnson DET / 9 
15. Martavis Bryant PIT / 11 
16. Michael Floyd ARI / 9 
17. Eric Decker NYJ / 5 
18. John Brown ARI / 9 
19. Mike Evans TB / 6 
20. T.Y. Hilton  IND / 10 
21. Doug Baldwin SEA / 9 
22. Jarvis Landry  MIA / 5 
23. Randall Cobb GB / 7 
24. DeSean Jackson WAS / 8 
25. Allen Hurns  JAX / 8 
26. Kamar Aiken BAL / 9 
27. Michael Crabtree OAK / 6 
28. Demaryius Thomas DEN / 7 
29. Dorial Green-BeckhamTEN / 4 
30. Donte Moncrief IND / 10 
31. Amari Cooper OAK / 6 
32. Emmanuel Sanders  DEN / 7 
33. Travis Benjamin  CLE / 11 
34. Vincent Jackson TB / 6 
35. Dez Bryant DAL / 6 
36. Anquan Boldin SF / 10 
37. Stefon Diggs MIN / 5 
38. Tyler Lockett  SEA / 9 
39. Ted Ginn  CAR / 5 
40. Steve Johnson SD / 10 
41. Brandon LaFell NE / 4 
42. DeVante Parker MIA / 5 
43. Willie Snead  NO / 11 
44. Golden Tate  DET / 9 
45. Jordan Matthews PHI / 8 
46. Marvin Jones CIN / 7 
47. Nate Washington HOU / 9 
48. Brian Hartline CLE / 11 
49. Seth Roberts OAK / 6 
50. James Jones GB / 7 
51. Roddy White ATL / 10 
52. Devin Funchess CAR / 5 
53. Davante Adams GB / 7 
54. Rueben Randle NYG / 11 
55. Tavon Austin  STL / 6 
56. Markus Wheaton  PIT / 11 
57. Jermaine Kearse SEA / 9 
58. Robert Woods BUF / 8 
59. Kendall Wright TEN / 4 
60. Dontrelle Inman SD / 10 
61. Torrey Smith SF / 10 
62. Cecil Shorts  HOU / 9 
63. Kenny Britt STL / 6 
64. Pierre Garcon WAS / 8 
65. Jerricho Cotchery CAR / 5 
66. Albert Wilson KC / 9 
67. Rishard Matthews  MIA / 5 
68. Dwayne Harris  NYG / 11 

PLACE KICKERS 
1. Chandler Catanzaro ARI / 9 
2. Stephen Gostkowski NE / 4 
3. Graham Gano CAR / 5 
4. Mike Nugent CIN / 7 
5. Josh Brown NYG / 11 
6. Cairo Santos KC / 9 
7. Adam Vinatieri IND / 10 
8. Kai Forbath NO / 11 
9. Steve Hauschka SEA / 9 
10. Caleb Sturgis PHI / 8 
11. Dan Carpenter BUF / 8 
12. Chris Boswell PIT / 11 
13. Matt Bryant ATL / 10 
14. Nick Novak HOU / 9 
15. Mason Crosby GB / 7 
16. Jason Myers JAX / 8 
17. Randy Bullock NYJ / 5 
18. Brandon McManus DEN / 7 
19. Blair Walsh MIN / 5 
20. Connor Barth TB / 6 
21. Sebastian Janikowski OAK / 6 
22. Robbie Gould CHI / 7 
23. Andrew Franks MIA / 5 
24. Dustin Hopkins WAS / 8 
25. Justin Tucker BAL / 9 
26. Matt Prater DET / 9 
27. Josh Lambo SD / 10 
28. Ryan Succop TEN / 4 
29. Greg Zuerlein STL / 6 
30. Phil Dawson SF / 10 
31. Dan Bailey DAL / 6 
32. Travis Coons CLE / 11 
33. Shayne Graham ATL / 10 

TIGHT ENDS 
1. Greg Olsen CAR / 5 
2. Tyler Eifert CIN / 7 
3. Travis Kelce KC / 9 
4. Rob Gronkowski  NE / 4 
5. Delanie Walker TEN / 4 
6. Scott Chandler NE / 4 
7. Gary Barnidge CLE / 11 
8. Jordan Reed  WAS / 8 
9. Ben Watson NO / 11 
10. Julius Thomas JAX / 8 
11. Antonio Gates SD / 10 
12. Richard Rodgers GB / 7 
13. Charles Clay BUF / 8 
14. Crockett Gillmore BAL / 9 
15. Jacob Tamme ATL / 10 
16. Zach Miller CHI / 7 
17. Vance McDonald SF / 10 
18. Luke Willson SEA / 9 
19. Kyle Rudolph MIN / 5 
20. Jason Witten DAL / 6 
21. Austin Seferian-Jenkins TB / 6 
22. Zach Ertz  PHI / 8 
23. Eric Ebron DET / 9 
24. Clive Walford OAK / 6 
25. Ryan Griffin HOU / 9 
26. Coby Fleener IND / 10 
27. Heath Miller  PIT / 11 
28. Will Tye NYG / 11 
29. Jared Cook STL / 6 
30. Vernon Davis DEN / 7 
31. Ladarius Green  SD / 10 
32. Owen Daniels DEN / 7 
33. Brent Celek PHI / 8 

TEAM DEF / SPECIAL TEAMS 
1. Kansas City Chiefs KC / 9 
2. Carolina Panthers CAR / 5 
3. Arizona Cardinals ARI / 9 
4. Seattle Seahawks SEA / 9 
5. Houston Texans HOU / 9 
6. Denver Broncos DEN / 7 
7. Atlanta Falcons ATL / 10 
8. Miami Dolphins MIA / 5 
9. New England Patriots NE / 4 
10. Tampa Bay BuccaneersTB / 6 
11. Buffalo Bills BUF / 8 
12. Dallas Cowboys DAL / 6 
13. Pittsburgh Steelers PIT / 11 
14. Cleveland Browns CLE / 11 
15. Minnesota Vikings MIN / 5 
16. Green Bay Packers GB / 7 
17. Baltimore Ravens BAL / 9 
18. Philadelphia Eagles PHI / 8 
19. Cincinnati Bengals CIN / 7 
20. Detroit Lions DET / 9 
21. Jacksonville Jaguars JAX / 8 
22. St. Louis Rams STL / 6 
23. Indianapolis Colts IND / 10 
24. New York Giants NYG / 11 
25. Washington RedskinsWAS / 8 
26. Oakland Raiders OAK / 6 
27. New York Jets NYJ / 5 
28. San Diego Chargers SD / 10 
29. Chicago Bears CHI / 7 
30. New Orleans Saints NO / 11 
31. San Francisco 49ers SF / 10 
32. Tennessee Titans TEN / 4 

Compliments of: 

WWW.FOOTBALLWEBLOG.COM 
Epic Ideas to Enhance Your Enjoyment of Football 

FREE 2015 NFL CHEATSHEET 
Week 14 Forward (Weeks 14-16) 

Based on: 
Pass TDs = 4 pts    Other Off TDs = 6 pts 
Pass Yards = 1 pt per 20 Yards 
Rush/Rec Yards = 1 pt per 10 Yards 
Field Goals = 3 pts       Extra points = 1 pt 
Fumble/Interception Ret TDs = 6 pts 
Punt/Kickoff Return TDs = 6 pts 

Safety = 2 pts 


